

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 45362674

Data publicarii 01.04.20 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 6.731,51 RON - 6.731,51 RON

Descriere: DENUMIRE UM CANT. PU F.TVA VAL F.TVA 1 CLEMA PAHAR 6MM BUC 2 5.46 10.92 2 CLEMA PAHAR 10MM BUC 2 9.24 18.49 3 VOPSEA SPRAY BUC 2 8.40 16.81 4 BEC LED 15.5W PHILIPS BUC 120 31.09 3,731.09 5 LAMPA STRADALA BUC 2 47.90 95.80 6 LAMPA STRADALA 30W BUC 4 210.08 840.34 7 TUB FL BUC 20 4.20 84.03 8 CLEME METALICE S20 BUC 50 0.29 14.71 9 CLEME METALICE S16 BUC 50 0.25 12.61 10 DIBLU 6*40 BUC 50 0.13 6.30 11 DIBLU 8*40 BUC 50 0.21 10.50 12 INTR PT BUC 1 14.29 14.29 13 PRIZA IND 16A 380V BUC 1 22.69 22.69 14 FISA IND 16A 380V BUC 2 12.61 25.21 15 PRIZA IND 16A 380V BUC 2 12.61 25.21 16 BRAT GALVANIZAT 40*60 BUC 12 25.21 302.52 17 BRAT GALVANIZAT 40*40 BUC 8 15.97 127.73 18 BRATARA SE4 BUC 15 15.97 239.50 19 BANDA PERFORATA BUC 1 31.09 31.09 20 STARTER S10 BUC 10 1.68 16.81 21 DIBLU10*70 BUC 30 0.42 12.61 22 DIBLU 10*100 BUC 30 0.84 25.21 23 CABLU TYR 10*16 ML 250 2.18 546.22 24 CABLU MYM4*4 ML 30 7.39 221.85 25 TABLOU SIG 12M PT BUC 1 44.54 44.54 26 CLEME PE SINA 10MM BUC 4 2.52 10.08 27 SIG AUT 25A BUC 3 12.61 37.82 28 CLEMA ASA300 BUC 3 7.98 23.95 29 CLEMA CIB BUC 3 7.98 23.95 30 PROIECTOR LED 27W PHILIPS BUC 1 138.66 138.66 6,731.51